
PACHET MATERIALE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 96469576

Data publicarii	22.04.24	Coduri CPV	44111000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.473,54 RON - 1.473,54 RON

Descriere: INCREMENT 112661 OK AQUA LUCIOS ALB PUR 5 L BUC 4.000 200.42000 801.68 152.32
INCREMENT 2215 SARMA MOALE ZN 2.5-3 KG 2.350 8.15319 19.16 3.64 INCREMENT 24440
CAP ARMAT CERAMIC BUC 12.000 9.58000 114.96 21.84 INCREMENT 24829 TY-73887 COLIERE
PLASTIC 430*4.8MM*100BUC ALB SET 1.000 15.55000 15.55 2.95 INCREMENT 25956 COT WC
CU INSERTIE BUC 4.000 16.47000 65.88 12.52 INCREMENT 27588 FIX COLOR EXT.65ML BUC
14.000 13.57000 189.98 36.10 INCREMENT 2767 72345 PENSULA MERCATO M60MM BUC
12.000 5.37833 64.54 12.26 INCREMENT 39725 FISA CU INEL ALBA 050330+TV BUC 1.000
12.18000 12.18 2.31 INCREMENT 45150 SURUB CAPAC WC CIOC 59444444005489 BUC
20.000 1.42850 28.57 5.43 INCREMENT 6528 PROMO CABLU MYYM 3*2,5 ML 20.000 4.62200
92.44 17.56 INCREMENT 71088 PRIZA MOBILA ALBA 50331+ TV BUC 1.000 13.70000 13.70
2.60 INCREMENT 80227 STEA MANEVRA MARE ITALIA BUC 6.000 9.15167 54.91 10.43 , pret
fara tva
